Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
Piezo Keypads
K
e
yb
o
a
rd

Protection System: IP68
according to IEC 529.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Grayhill Series Number
Mounting OptionsOption
3x4 (1, 2, 3, 4)
4x4 (1, 2)
Keypad Size
A - 3x4, B - 4x4
Circuitry Option
B2 - Matrix, C2 - Common Bus
37F1-AB2 - AC1
Housing Material: Aluminum
Electrical Spec:
AC - Cable and Connector, AP - AP Terminal Pins
Keypads
39
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector